
ONLINE



    

NEVADA INSTALLMENT LOAN
LOAN AND RATE EXAMPLES

Examples below are based on a loan originated in March with 
a first payment period 30 days.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and number 
of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary.  

See your loan agreement for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 199.99%

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TYPICAL 
PAYMENTSAPR

198.00%

199.00%

199.00%

$243.09

$489.01

$1,007.44

$250.00 

$750.00

$54.79

$109.89 

$146.45

The cost of credit as a 
yearly rate.

The dollar amount 
credit will cost.

The amount of credit 
provided to you or on 

your behalf.

May vary as 
noted above.

PAYMENT
METHOD

Requires authorizing at origination 
regularly scheduled payments by the 

following payment method:

NUMBER OF
PAYMENTS

May vary as 
noted above.

199.00% $2,014.88 $1,500.00 $292.90 

199.00% $2,686.41 $2,000.00 $390.54 

$500.00 9 (every 30 days)

12 (every 30 days)

12 (every 30 days)

12 (every 30 days)

9 (every 30 days)

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should 
match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Other restrictions apply. See store or 

go to lendnation.com for details. Customers with credit difficulties should seek credit counseling.



IN-STORE



    

NEVADA INSTALLMENT LOAN
LOAN AND RATE EXAMPLES

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match 
your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to 

lendnation.com for more details. Customers with credit difficulties should seek credit counseling.

*Finance charge includes the state-mandated database authorization fee.

Examples below are based on a loan originated in March with 
a first payment period 27 days.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and 
number of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary.  

See your loan agreement for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 442%

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TYPICAL 
PAYMENTSAPR

440.41%

198.01%

199.00%

199.00%

$194.06*

$239.03

$480.83

$995.17

$250.00 

$750.00

$152.02

$54.79

$109.89 

$146.45

The cost of credit as a 
yearly rate.

The dollar amount 
credit will cost.

The amount of credit 
provided to you or on 

your behalf.

May vary as 
noted above.

PAYMENT
METHOD

Requires authorizing at origination 
regularly scheduled payments by the 

following payment method:

NUMBER OF
PAYMENTS

May vary as 
noted above.

199.00% $1,990.35 $1,500.00 $292.90 

437.22% $385.13* $500.00 $303.04

198.00% $2,638.07 $2,000.00 $389.22 

$500.00

3 (monthly)

9 (every 30 days)

3 (monthly)

9 (every 30 days)

12 (every 30 days)

12 (every 30 days)

12 (every 30 days)

$250.00 




