ONLINE LendNation

NEVADA INSTALLMENT LOAN LOAN AND RATE EXAMPLES

Examples below are based on a loan originated in March with a first payment period 30 days.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and number of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary.

See your loan agreement for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 199.99%								
APR The cost of credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount credit will cost.	AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TYPICAL PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	NUMBER OF PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	PAYMENT METHOD Requires authorizing at origination regularly scheduled payments by the following payment method:			
198.00%	\$243.09	\$250.00	\$54.79	9 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$489.01	\$500.00	\$109.89	9 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$1,007.44	\$750.00	\$146.45	12 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$2,014.88	\$1,500.00	\$292.90	12 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$2,686.41	\$2,000.00	\$390.54	12 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details. Customers with credit difficulties should seek credit counseling.

IN-STORE LendNation

NEVADA INSTALLMENT LOAN LOAN AND RATE EXAMPLES

Examples below are based on a loan originated in March with a first payment period 27 days.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and number of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary.

See your loan agreement for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 442%								
APR The cost of credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount credit will cost.	AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TYPICAL PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	NUMBER OF PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	PAYMENT METHOD Requires authorizing at origination regularly scheduled payments by the following payment method:			
440.41%	\$194.06*	\$250.00	\$152.02	3 (monthly)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
198.01%	\$239.03	\$250.00	\$54.79	9 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
437.22%	\$385.13*	\$500.00	\$303.04	3 (monthly)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$480.83	\$500.00	\$109.89	9 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$995.17	\$750.00	\$146.45	12 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
199.00%	\$1,990.35	\$1,500.00	\$292.90	12 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			
198.00%	\$2,638.07	\$2,000.00	\$389.22	12 (every 30 days)	Debit Card, ACH, Check			

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for more details. Customers with credit difficulties should seek credit counseling.